This representation is based in whole or in part on data supplied by the MLS members. Neither the Mid-Eastern Indiana
Association of REALTORS, Inc. Nor IRMLS guarantees or is in any way responsible for its accuracy. Based on information
from the IRMLS from the period 01/01/2020 through 12/31/2021 acquired on 01/12/2022. This information may not be
reproduced or used for any print advertising; it has been provided for general knowledge. Data supplied by IRMLS/MEIAR
may not contain all real estate activity in the area.

Residential Real Estate Market Statistics

for Jay County
Jan 1-Dec 31 2020 2021 % of Change
Sold Properties 160 194 21.25%
Average Sale Price $96,904 $114,655 18.32%
Average DOM 61.352201 35.176166 -42.67%

Number of Sold Properties By Sold Price
Year to Date 2020 vs. 2021

2020 2021 % of Change
$0.00 - $50,000 31 30 -3.23%
$50,001 - $100,000 66 69 4.55%
$100,001 - $200,000 55 74 34.55%
$200,001 - $300,000 5 12 140.00%
$300,001 - $400,000 2 6 200.00%
$400,001 + 0 2 100.00%

159 193 21.38%

List Price to Sale Price Ratio - 2020 vs. 2021

2020 2021 % of Change
All Sold Properties 95.46% 96.79% 1.39%
Private Seller 94.65% 96.62% 2.09%
Traditional 95.97% 96.86% 0.93%
REO/Foreclosure 99.37% 99.27% -0.10%
Estate Sale 94.51% 96.21% 1.80%
Short Sale N/A N/A N/A

Other 95.12% N/A N/A



Jan1-Dec31

Sold Properties
Private Seller

Traditional

REO/Foreclosure

Estate Sale
Short Sale
Other

Average Sales Price
Private Seller
Traditional
REO/Foreclosure
Estate Sale
Short Sale
Other

Average Days on Market
Private Seller
Traditional
REO/Foreclosure
Estate Sale
Short Sale
Other

Residential Real Estate Market Statistics

for Jay County
2020 % of Market 2021
160 194
67 41.88% 79
76 47.50% 101
11 6.88% 7
4 2.50% 6
0 0.00% 0
2 1.25% 1
2020 2021
$96,904 $114,655
$94,309 $101,905
$108,896 $130,568
$35,229 $44,800
$87,375 $96,167
N/A N/A
$76,000 N/A
2020 2021
65.58 44.81
59.22 28.31
55.00 37.857143
11.00 20.83
N/A N/A
211.00 N/A

% of Market

40.72%
52.06%

3.61%
3.09%
0.00%
0.52%

% Change

21.25%
17.91%

32.89%

-36.36%

50.00%
0.00%
-50.00%

% Change

18.32%
8.06%
19.90%
27.17%
10.06%
#VALUE!
#VALUE!

% Change

-31.67%
-52.20%
-31.17%
89.39%
#VALUE!
#VALUE!



Number of Sold Properties and Average Sale Price by Sold Price

$0.00-$50,000
Private Seller
Traditional
REO/Foreclosure
Estate Sale
Short Sale
Other

Totals

$50,001-100,000

Private Seller

Traditional

REO/Foreclosure
Estate Sale
Short Sale
Other

Totals

$100,001-$200,000

Private Seller

Traditional
REO/Foreclosure
Estate Sale
Short Sale
Other

Totals

$200,001-$300,000
Private Seller
Traditional
REO/Foreclosure
Estate Sale
Short Sale
Other

Totals

$300,001-$400,000
Private Seller
Traditional
REO/Foreclosure
Estate Sale
Short Sale
Other

Totals

$400,000 +
Private Seller
Traditional
REO/Foreclosure
Estate Sale
Short Sale
Other

Totals
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15.00%

17.50%
0.63%
1.25%
0.00%
0.00%

34.38%

0.63%
2.50%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
3.13%

0.63%
0.63%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.25%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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18.56%
15.46%

1.03%
0.52%
0.00%
0.00%
35.57%

10.31%

26.29%
0.00%
1.55%
0.00%
0.00%

38.14%

3.61%
2.58%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
6.19%

1.03%
2.06%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
3.09%

0.00%
1.03%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.03%

16.67%
-10.00%
-37.50%
100.00%

0.00%
0.00%
-3.23%

24.14%
-9.09%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
-100.00%

-16.67%

82.14%
-100.00%
50.00%
0.00%
0.00%
34.55%

600.00%
25.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
140.00%

100.00%
300.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
200.00%

0.00%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%

$74,262
$79,462
$57,000
$100,000
SO
$76,000

$133,700

$137,630
$102,000
$121,750
SO
SO

$297,000
$264,475
SO
SO
SO
SO

$350,000
$340,000
SO
SO
SO
SO
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$29,495
$32,444
$32,500
$41,500
SO
SO

$72,779
$76,733
$75,550
$55,500
SO
SO

$134,953
$136,927
SO
$146,167
SO
SO

$236,929
$236,060
SO
SO
SO
SO

$330,000
$362,563
SO
SO
SO
SO

S0
$489,750
S0
S0
S0
S0
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14.43%
-19.35%
51.59%
591.67%
0.00%
0.00%

-2.00%
-3.43%
32.54%
-44.50%
0.00%
-100.00%

0.94%

-0.51%
-100.00%
20.05%
0.00%
0.00%

-20.23%
-10.74%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

-5.71%
6.64%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%



