This representation is based in whole or in part on data supplied by the MLS members. Neither the Mid-Eastern Indiana Association of REALTORS, Inc. Nor IRMLS guarantees or is in any way responsible for its accuracy. Based on information from the IRMLS from the period 01/01/2020 through 12/31/2021 acquired on 01/12/2022. This information may not be reproduced or used for any print advertising; it has been provided for general knowledge. Data supplied by IRMLS/MEIAR may not contain all real estate activity in the area.

## Residential Real Estate Market Statistics for Jay County

Jan 1 - Dec 31	2020	2021	% of Change
Sold Properties	160	194	21.25%
Average Sale Price	\$96,904	\$114,655	18.32%
Average DOM	61.352201	35.176166	-42.67%

#### Number of Sold Properties By Sold Price Year to Date 2020 vs. 2021

	2020	2021	% of Change
\$0.00 - \$50,000	31	30	-3.23%
\$50,001 - \$100,000	66	69	4.55%
\$100,001 - \$200,000	55	74	34.55%
\$200,001 - \$300,000	5	12	140.00%
\$300,001 - \$400,000	2	6	200.00%
\$400,001 +	0	2	100.00%
	159	193	21.38%

#### List Price to Sale Price Ratio - 2020 vs. 2021

	2020	2020 2021	
All Sold Properties	95.46%	96.79%	1.39%
Private Seller	94.65%	96.62%	2.09%
Traditional	95.97%	96.86%	0.93%
REO/Foreclosure	99.37%	99.27%	-0.10%
Estate Sale	94.51%	96.21%	1.80%
Short Sale	N/A	N/A	N/A
Other	95.12%	N/A	N/A

# Residential Real Estate Market Statistics for Jay County

Jan 1 - Dec 31	2020	% of Market	2021	% of Market	% Change
Sold Properties	160		194		21.25%
Private Seller	67	41.88%	79	40.72%	17.91%
Traditional	76	47.50%	101	52.06%	32.89%
REO/Foreclosure	11	6.88%	7	3.61%	-36.36%
Estate Sale	4	2.50%	6	3.09%	50.00%
Short Sale	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0.00%
Other	2	1.25%	1	0.52%	-50.00%
	2020	_	2021		% Change
Average Sales Price	\$96,904		\$114,655		18.32%
Private Seller	\$94,309		\$101,905		8.06%
Traditional	\$108,896		\$130,568		19.90%
REO/Foreclosure	\$35,229		\$44,800		27.17%
Estate Sale	\$87,375		\$96,167		10.06%
Short Sale	N/A		N/A		#VALUE!
Other	\$76,000	·			
Average Days on Market	2020		2021		% Change
Private Seller	65.58	•	44.81		-31.67%
Traditional	59.22		28.31		-52.20%
REO/Foreclosure	55.00		37.857143		-31.17%
Estate Sale	11.00		20.83		89.39%
Short Sale	N/A		N/A		#VALUE!
Other	211.00		N/A		#VALUE!

### **Number of Sold Properties and Average Sale Price by Sold Price**

		, ta/		tg/	e S	ي چ	ى چ	8
	2020	% of Total Market	2021	% of Total Market	%Change	<sup>20</sup> 20 Avg Sold Price	<sup>20</sup> 21 Avg Sold Price	%Change
\$0.00-\$50,000	·					·	•	
Private Seller	12	7.50%	14	7.22%	16.67%	\$25,775	\$29,495	14.43%
Traditional	10	6.25%	9	4.64%	-10.00%	\$40,230	\$32,444	-19.35%
REO/Foreclosure	8	5.00%	5	2.58%	-37.50%	\$21,440	\$32,500	51.59%
Estate Sale	1	0.63%	2	1.03%	100.00%	\$6,000	\$41,500	591.67%
Short Sale	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0.00%	\$0	\$0	0.00%
Other	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0.00%	\$0	\$0	0.00%
Totals	31	19.38%	30	15.46%	-3.23%	70	4-5	0.0075
\$50,001-100,000								
Private Seller	29	18.13%	36	18.56%	24.14%	\$74,262	\$72,779	-2.00%
Traditional	33	20.63%	30	15.46%	-9.09%	\$79,462	\$76,733	-3.43%
REO/Foreclosure	2	1.25%	2	1.03%	0.00%	\$57,000	\$75,550	32.54%
Estate Sale	1	0.63%	1	0.52%	0.00%	\$100,000	\$55,500	-44.50%
Short Sale	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0.00%	\$0	\$0 \$0	0.00%
Other	1	0.63%	0	0.00%	-100.00%	\$76,000	\$0 \$0	-100.00%
Totals	66	41.25%	69	35.57%	100.0070	<i>\$70,000</i>	70	100.0070
\$100,001-\$200,000		12.2070		00.0775				
Private Seller	24	15.00%	20	10.31%	-16.67%	\$133,700	\$134,953	0.94%
Traditional	28	17.50%	51	26.29%	82.14%	\$137,630	\$136,927	-0.51%
REO/Foreclosure	1	0.63%	0	0.00%	-100.00%	\$102,000	\$130,327 \$0	-100.00%
Estate Sale	2	1.25%	3	1.55%	50.00%	\$102,000	\$146,167	20.05%
Short Sale	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0.00%	\$0	\$0	0.00%
Other	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0.00%	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	0.00%
Totals	55	34.38%	74	38.14%	34.55%	ΨŪ	70	0.0070
\$200,001-\$300,000								
Private Seller	1	0.63%	7	3.61%	600.00%	\$297,000	\$236,929	-20.23%
Traditional	4	2.50%	5	2.58%	25.00%	\$264,475	\$236,060	-10.74%
REO/Foreclosure	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0.00%	\$0 \$0	\$0	0.00%
Estate Sale	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0.00%	<b>\$0</b>	<b>\$</b> 0	0.00%
Short Sale	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0.00%	\$0	\$0	0.00%
Other	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0.00%	\$0	\$0	0.00%
Totals	5	3.13%	12	6.19%	140.00%	ΨŪ	70	0.0070
\$300,001-\$400,000	-	0.2071		0.2071				
Private Seller	1	0.63%	2	1.03%	100.00%	\$350,000	\$330,000	-5.71%
Traditional	1	0.63%	4	2.06%	300.00%	\$340,000	\$362,563	6.64%
REO/Foreclosure	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0.00%	\$0 \$0	\$02,505 \$0	0.00%
Estate Sale	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0.00%	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	0.00%
Short Sale	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0.00%	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	0.00%
Other	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0.00%	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	0.00%
Totals	2	1.25%	6	3.09%	200.00%	ÇÜ	70	0.0070
	_	2.2070		0.007				
<b>\$400,000 +</b> Private Seller	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0.00%	\$0	\$0	0.00%
Traditional	0	0.00%	2	1.03%	100.00%	\$0 \$0	\$489,750	100.00%
REO/Foreclosure	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0.00%	\$0 \$0	\$48 <i>9,73</i> 0 \$0	0.00%
Estate Sale	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0.00%	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	0.00%
Short Sale	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0.00%	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	0.00%
Other	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0.00%	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	0.00%
Totals	0	0.00%	2	1.03%	100.00%	γU	γo	0.0070
i Otais	U	0.0070	~	1.00/0	100.00/0			